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Others TotalOperating Reserves 

Balance Sheet Report 

Highland Ranches POA
As of December 31, 2023

Assets

Operating Funds

1000 - FCB OPER #4630 10,042.96 10,042.96 0.00 0.00 

1001 - FCB OPER Culvert #1628 73,022.31 73,022.31 0.00 0.00 

1650 - Due (To)/From Reserves (10,001.02) (10,001.02)0.00 0.00 

Operating FundsTotal 73,064.25 73,064.25 0.00 0.00 

Reserve Funds

1325 - FCB RSRV #4656 0.00 44,145.76 44,145.76 0.00 

1651 - Due (To)/From Operating 0.00 10,001.02 10,001.02 0.00 

Reserve FundsTotal 0.00 54,146.78 54,146.78 0.00 

Accounts Receivable

1500 - Residential Assessments Receivable 28,779.35 28,779.35 0.00 0.00 

Accounts ReceivableTotal 28,779.35 28,779.35 0.00 0.00 

Prepaid Expenses

1600 - Prepaid Insurance 2,290.83 2,290.83 0.00 0.00 

Prepaid ExpensesTotal 2,290.83 2,290.83 0.00 0.00 

Other Current Assets

1799 - Clearing Account (20,000.00) (20,000.00)0.00 0.00 

Other Current AssetsTotal (20,000.00) (20,000.00)0.00 0.00 

Buildings

1800 - Building 49,383.00 49,383.00 0.00 0.00 

1850 - Accum Depr  - Buildings (49,383.00) (49,383.00)0.00 0.00 

BuildingsTotal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Physical Plant Equipment & Machinery

1910 - Plant Equipment 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 

1915 - Accum Depr  - Plant Equipment (5,000.00) (5,000.00)0.00 0.00 

1920 - Pool Facilities 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 
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Others TotalOperating Reserves 

Balance Sheet Report 

Highland Ranches POA
As of December 31, 2023

Assets

Physical Plant Equipment & Machinery

1925 - Accum Depr  - Pool Facilities (3,000.00) (3,000.00)0.00 0.00 

Physical Plant Equipment & MachineryTotal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Property & Equipment

1950 - Other Property & Equipment 50,944.87 50,944.87 0.00 0.00 

1955 - Accumulated Depreciation (50,944.87) (50,944.87)0.00 0.00 

Other Property & EquipmentTotal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Vehicles

1870 - 2015 Dodge RAM 2500 37,035.51 37,035.51 0.00 0.00 

1875 - Accum Dep- 2015 Dodge RAM 2500 (8,332.00) (8,332.00)0.00 0.00 

1900 - Plow for Ford Truck 9,474.27 9,474.27 0.00 0.00 

1905 - Accum dep-2002 Plow for Ford Truck (1,523.00) (1,523.00)0.00 0.00 

1930 - 2020 Plow for Dodge Truck 8,686.53 8,686.53 0.00 0.00 

1935 - Accum Dep -2020 Plow for Dodge Truck (621.00) (621.00)0.00 0.00 

1940 - 2020 Dodge RAM 2500 Tradesman 39,708.00 39,708.00 0.00 0.00 

1960 - Vehicles 163,249.20 163,249.20 0.00 0.00 

1965 - Accum Depr  - Vehicles (163,249.20) (163,249.20)0.00 0.00 

1970 - 2018 Dodge RAM 2500 Laramie 38,183.15 38,183.15 0.00 0.00 

VehiclesTotal 122,611.46 122,611.46 0.00 0.00 

Land

1980 - Land 9,699.40 9,699.40 0.00 0.00 

LandTotal 9,699.40 9,699.40 0.00 0.00 

AssetsTotal 216,445.29 270,592.07 54,146.78 0.00 
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Others TotalOperating Reserves 

Balance Sheet Report 

Highland Ranches POA
As of December 31, 2023

Liabilities

Accounts Payable

2015 - Returned Check Fee Payable 20.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 

Accounts PayableTotal 20.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 

State & Federal Tax Payable

2200 - Federal Tax Payable 407.00 407.00 0.00 0.00 

State & Federal Tax PayableTotal 407.00 407.00 0.00 0.00 

Accrued Expenses

2395 - Other Accrued Expenses 12,017.11 12,017.11 0.00 0.00 

Accrued ExpensesTotal 12,017.11 12,017.11 0.00 0.00 

Deposits Held

2500 - Deposits Held 19,500.00 19,500.00 0.00 0.00 

Deposits HeldTotal 19,500.00 19,500.00 0.00 0.00 

Prepaid Assessments

2550 - Prepaid Assessments 7,755.75 7,755.75 0.00 0.00 

2555 - Prepaid Special Assessments 2,945.00 2,945.00 0.00 0.00 

2595 - Deferred Revenue 84,333.00 84,333.00 0.00 0.00 

2598 - Deferred Revenue-Reserves 0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 

Prepaid AssessmentsTotal 95,033.75 105,033.75 10,000.00 0.00 

LiabilitiesTotal 126,977.86 136,977.86 10,000.00 0.00 

Owners' Equity

Owners Equity - Prior Years

3000 - Owners Equity - Prior Years 124,245.28 124,245.28 0.00 0.00 

3005 - Equity Adjustments - Prior Periods 54,403.00 54,403.00 0.00 0.00 

Owners Equity - Prior YearsTotal 178,648.28 178,648.28 0.00 0.00 
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Others TotalOperating Reserves 

Balance Sheet Report 

Highland Ranches POA
As of December 31, 2023

Owners' Equity

Capital Reserves - Prior Years

3268 - General Reserve - Prior Yrs 0.00 157,153.72 157,153.72 0.00 

3276 - Reserve Adjustments - Prior Periods 0.00 (113,006.94)(113,006.94) 0.00 

Capital Reserves - Prior YearsTotal 0.00 44,146.78 44,146.78 0.00 

Owners' EquityTotal 178,648.28 222,795.06 44,146.78 0.00 

Net Income / (Loss) 

Total Liabilities and Equity 

(89,180.85) (89,180.85)0.00 0.00 

216,445.29 270,592.07 54,146.78 0.00 
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Highland Ranches POA

Income Statement Report 

Operating
December 01, 2023 thru December 31, 2023

Variance Actual Budget 
Current Period 

Actual Budget 
Year to Date (12 months)

Variance Budget 
Annual 

Remaining 
Budget 

Income

Assessment Income

4000 - Residential Assessments 0.00 8,433.00 8,433.00 103,817.00 101,200.00 2,617.00 101,200.00 (2,617.00)

4030 - Special Assessments 0.00 0.00 0.00 522.00 0.00 522.00 0.00 (522.00)

8,433.00 8,433.00 0.00 104,339.00 101,200.00 3,139.00 Total Assessment Income 101,200.00 (3,139.00)

User Fee Income

4266 - Transfer Processing Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,700.00 0.00 1,700.00 0.00 (1,700.00)

0.00 0.00 0.00 1,700.00 0.00 1,700.00 Total User Fee Income 0.00 (1,700.00)

Collections Income

4710 - Late Fees & Interest 10.00 0.00 10.00 650.00 0.00 650.00 0.00 (650.00)

10.00 0.00 10.00 650.00 0.00 650.00 Total Collections Income 0.00 (650.00)

Investment Income

4900 - Interest Earned - Operating Accounts 1.35 0.00 1.35 28.55 0.00 28.55 0.00 (28.55)

1.35 0.00 1.35 28.55 0.00 28.55 Total Investment Income 0.00 (28.55)

8,444.35 8,433.00 11.35 106,717.55 101,200.00 5,517.55 Total Operating Income 101,200.00 (5,517.55)

Expense

Administrative

5015 - Bank Charges 6.00 4.00 10.00 10.00 50.00 (40.00) 50.00 40.00 

5020 - Board Support 0.00 0.00 0.00 435.00 0.00 435.00 0.00 (435.00)

5045 - Dues & Subscriptions 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.16 0.00 12.16 0.00 (12.16)

5090 - Office Supplies (68.71)125.00 56.29 1,502.73 1,500.00 2.73 1,500.00 (2.73)

5095 - Payroll Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,055.93 0.00 7,055.93 0.00 (7,055.93)

5105 - Reserve Studies (125.00)125.00 0.00 500.00 1,500.00 (1,000.00) 1,500.00 1,000.00 

5196 - Miscellaneous Admin Expenses (8.00)8.00 0.00 41.89 100.00 (58.11) 100.00 58.11 

66.29 262.00 (195.71) 9,557.71 3,150.00 6,407.71 Total Administrative 3,150.00 (6,407.71)

Communications

5205 - Wild Horses (33.00)33.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 (400.00) 400.00 400.00 
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Highland Ranches POA

Income Statement Report 

Operating
December 01, 2023 thru December 31, 2023

Variance Actual Budget 
Current Period 

Actual Budget 
Year to Date (12 months)

Variance Budget 
Annual 

Remaining 
Budget 

Expense

Communications

5215 - Postage (67.00)67.00 0.00 264.96 800.00 (535.04) 800.00 535.04 

0.00 100.00 (100.00) 264.96 1,200.00 (935.04)Total Communications 1,200.00 935.04 

Payroll & Benefits

5340 - Payroll Taxes (62.00)62.00 0.00 553.48 750.00 (196.52) 750.00 196.52 

5390 - Workers Compensation (112.00)112.00 0.00 0.00 1,350.00 (1,350.00) 1,350.00 1,350.00 

0.00 174.00 (174.00) 553.48 2,100.00 (1,546.52)Total Payroll & Benefits 2,100.00 1,546.52 

Insurance

5445 - General Liability Insurance Premiums (51.83)208.00 156.17 2,030.17 2,500.00 (469.83) 2,500.00 469.83 

5459 - Owned Vehicle Insurance Premiums (133.02)125.00 (8.02) 2,806.68 1,500.00 1,306.68 1,500.00 (1,306.68)

148.15 333.00 (184.85) 4,836.85 4,000.00 836.85 Total Insurance 4,000.00 (836.85)

Utilities

6000 - Utilities (24.67)83.00 58.33 752.90 1,000.00 (247.10) 1,000.00 247.10 

6035 - Trash and Recycling Service 59.13 0.00 59.13 224.64 0.00 224.64 0.00 (224.64)

117.46 83.00 34.46 977.54 1,000.00 (22.46)Total Utilities 1,000.00 22.46 

Irrigation

6299 - Irrigation Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,956.20 0.00 5,956.20 0.00 (5,956.20)

0.00 0.00 0.00 5,956.20 0.00 5,956.20 Total Irrigation 0.00 (5,956.20)

Operations

6300 - Permits & Licenses (221.00)221.00 0.00 0.00 2,650.00 (2,650.00) 2,650.00 2,650.00 

0.00 221.00 (221.00) 0.00 2,650.00 (2,650.00)Total Operations 2,650.00 2,650.00 

Repair & Maintenance

6540 - Driveway/Parking Repair & Maintenan 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 (2,500.00)

6555 - Equipment Rental/Repair & Maintenan 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,558.35 0.00 5,558.35 0.00 (5,558.35)

6600 - General Repair & Maintenance (458.00)458.00 0.00 3,910.35 5,500.00 (1,589.65) 5,500.00 1,589.65 

6740 - Sidewalk/Concrete Repair & Maintena 0.00 0.00 0.00 92,349.99 0.00 92,349.99 0.00 (92,349.99)

6750 - Snow Removal & Supplies (3,217.00)3,217.00 0.00 20,768.65 38,600.00 (17,831.35) 38,600.00 17,831.35 
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Highland Ranches POA

Income Statement Report 

Operating
December 01, 2023 thru December 31, 2023

Variance Actual Budget 
Current Period 

Actual Budget 
Year to Date (12 months)

Variance Budget 
Annual 

Remaining 
Budget 

Expense

Repair & Maintenance

6775 - Vehicle Gas & Maintenance (417.00)417.00 0.00 7,107.75 5,000.00 2,107.75 5,000.00 (2,107.75)

0.00 4,092.00 (4,092.00) 132,195.09 49,100.00 83,095.09 Total Repair & Maintenance 49,100.00 (83,095.09)

Professional Services

7000 - Audit & Tax Services 9,754.00 996.00 10,750.00 22,700.00 11,950.00 10,750.00 11,950.00 (10,750.00)

7020 - Legal Services 463.00 167.00 630.00 1,485.00 2,000.00 (515.00) 2,000.00 515.00 

7040 - Management Fees 800.00 0.00 800.00 1,600.00 0.00 1,600.00 0.00 (1,600.00)

7095 - Other Professional Services (950.00)950.00 0.00 2,501.25 11,400.00 (8,898.75) 11,400.00 8,898.75 

12,180.00 2,113.00 10,067.00 28,286.25 25,350.00 2,936.25 Total Professional Services 25,350.00 (2,936.25)

Taxes

9000 - Federal Income Tax (208.00)208.00 0.00 200.00 2,500.00 (2,300.00) 2,500.00 2,300.00 

9005 - State Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,269.26 0.00 2,269.26 0.00 (2,269.26)

9015 - Property/Real Estate Tax (7.00)12.00 5.00 150.95 150.00 0.95 150.00 (0.95)

9095 - Other Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 77.13 0.00 77.13 0.00 (77.13)

5.00 220.00 (215.00) 2,697.34 2,650.00 47.34 Total Taxes 2,650.00 (47.34)

Other Expenses

9100 - Other Expenses 572.98 0.00 572.98 572.98 0.00 572.98 0.00 (572.98)

9105 - Reserve Contribution Expense 8,333.00 833.00 9,166.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 

9,738.98 833.00 8,905.98 10,572.98 10,000.00 572.98 Total Other Expenses 10,000.00 (572.98)

22,255.88 8,431.00 13,824.88 195,898.40 101,200.00 94,698.40 Total Operating Expense 101,200.00 (94,698.40)

(13,811.53) 2.00 (13,813.53) (89,180.85) 0.00 (89,180.85)Total Operating Income / (Loss) 0.00 89,180.85 
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Highland Ranches POA

Income Statement Report 

Reserves
December 01, 2023 thru December 31, 2023

Variance Actual Budget 
Current Period 

Actual Budget 
Year to Date (12 months)

Variance Budget 
Annual 

Remaining 
Budget 

Income

Investment Income

4905 - Reserve Contribution Income (1,667.00)833.00 (834.00) 0.00 10,000.00 (10,000.00) 10,000.00 10,000.00 

4910 - Interest Earned - Reserve Accounts (626.50)625.00 (1.50) 0.00 7,500.00 (7,500.00) 7,500.00 7,500.00 

(835.50) 1,458.00 (2,293.50) 0.00 17,500.00 (17,500.00)Total Investment Income 17,500.00 17,500.00 

(835.50) 1,458.00 (2,293.50) 0.00 17,500.00 (17,500.00)Total Reserves Income 17,500.00 17,500.00 

(835.50) 1,458.00 (2,293.50) 0.00 17,500.00 (17,500.00)Total Reserves Income / (Loss) 17,500.00 17,500.00 

Total Association Net Income / (Loss) (14,647.03) 1,460.00 (16,107.03) (89,180.85) 17,500.00 (106,680.85) 17,500.00 106,680.85 
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Date Reference AmountProject DescriptionBatch Source

From December 01, 2023 To December 31, 2023

Highland Ranches POA

GL Account Analysis

Expenses
5015 - Bank Charges Opening Balance: 0.00 

12/31/2023 12/31/23 10.00 Return deposit Item fee1557421 JE reclasses

Total December, 2023: 10.00 

Ending Balance 5015 - Bank Charges: 10.00 

5020 - Board Support Opening Balance: 435.00 

0.00 No Activity this period

0.00 

Ending Balance 5020 - Board Support: 435.00 

5045 - Dues & Subscriptions Opening Balance: 12.16 

0.00 No Activity this period

0.00 

Ending Balance 5045 - Dues & Subscriptions: 12.16 

5090 - Office Supplies Opening Balance: 1,446.44 

12/01/2023 0.30 Scanned Document1522891 AP Associa Sierra North

16.99 Electronic Data Storage

12/31/2023 PM bnk st 12/31/23 39.00 Drafts ACE cloud hosting1565643 JE reclasses

Total December, 2023: 56.29 

Ending Balance 5090 - Office Supplies: 1,502.73 

5095 - Payroll Services Opening Balance: 7,055.93 

0.00 No Activity this period

0.00 

Ending Balance 5095 - Payroll Services: 7,055.93 

5105 - Reserve Studies Opening Balance: 500.00 

0.00 No Activity this period

0.00 

Ending Balance 5105 - Reserve Studies: 500.00 
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Date Reference AmountProject DescriptionBatch Source

From December 01, 2023 To December 31, 2023

Highland Ranches POA

GL Account Analysis

Expenses
5196 - Miscellaneous Admin Expenses Opening Balance: 41.89 

0.00 No Activity this period

0.00 

Ending Balance 5196 - Miscellaneous Admin Expenses: 41.89 

5215 - Postage Opening Balance: 264.96 

0.00 No Activity this period

0.00 

Ending Balance 5215 - Postage: 264.96 

5340 - Payroll Taxes Opening Balance: 553.48 

0.00 No Activity this period

0.00 

Ending Balance 5340 - Payroll Taxes: 553.48 

5445 - General Liability Insurance Premiums Opening Balance: 1,874.00 

12/31/2023 11/29/23-11/29/24 156.17 General Liability - Fire1557422 JE Monthly insurance amortization

Total December, 2023: 156.17 

Ending Balance 5445 - General Liability Insurance Premiums: 2,030.17 

5459 - Owned Vehicle Insurance Premiums Opening Balance: 2,814.70 

12/26/2023 247326434 (4.01)STATE FARM1524598 JE OWED VEHICL INSURANCE PREMIUM

2473269155 (4.01)STATE FARM

Total December, 2023: (8.02)

Ending Balance 5459 - Owned Vehicle Insurance Premiums: 2,806.68 

6000 - Utilities Opening Balance: 694.57 

12/31/2023 PM bnk st 12/31/23 58.33 Drafts - NV Energy1565643 JE reclasses

Total December, 2023: 58.33 

Ending Balance 6000 - Utilities: 752.90 
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Date Reference AmountProject DescriptionBatch Source

From December 01, 2023 To December 31, 2023

Highland Ranches POA

GL Account Analysis

Expenses
6035 - Trash and Recycling Service Opening Balance: 165.51 

12/31/2023 320756811677 59.13 Accrue Waste Management1577801 RV Accrue Expenses

Total December, 2023: 59.13 

Ending Balance 6035 - Trash and Recycling Service: 224.64 

6299 - Irrigation Other Opening Balance: 5,956.20 

0.00 No Activity this period

0.00 

Ending Balance 6299 - Irrigation Other: 5,956.20 

6540 - Driveway/Parking Repair & Maintenance Opening Balance: 2,500.00 

0.00 No Activity this period

0.00 

Ending Balance 6540 - Driveway/Parking Repair & Maintenance: 2,500.00 

6555 - Equipment Rental/Repair & Maintenance Opening Balance: 5,558.35 

0.00 No Activity this period

0.00 

Ending Balance 6555 - Equipment Rental/Repair & Maintenance: 5,558.35 

6600 - General Repair & Maintenance Opening Balance: 3,910.35 

0.00 No Activity this period

0.00 

Ending Balance 6600 - General Repair & Maintenance: 3,910.35 

6740 - Sidewalk/Concrete Repair & Maintenance Opening Balance: 92,349.99 

0.00 No Activity this period

0.00 

Ending Balance 6740 - Sidewalk/Concrete Repair & Maintenance: 92,349.99 
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Date Reference AmountProject DescriptionBatch Source

From December 01, 2023 To December 31, 2023

Highland Ranches POA

GL Account Analysis

Expenses
6750 - Snow Removal & Supplies Opening Balance: 20,768.65 

0.00 No Activity this period

0.00 

Ending Balance 6750 - Snow Removal & Supplies: 20,768.65 

6775 - Vehicle Gas & Maintenance Opening Balance: 7,107.75 

0.00 No Activity this period

0.00 

Ending Balance 6775 - Vehicle Gas & Maintenance: 7,107.75 

7000 - Audit & Tax Services Opening Balance: 11,950.00 

12/31/2023 2030 10,750.00 Accrue Jackson & Jackson CPAs, Ltd.1577801 RV Accrue Expenses

Total December, 2023: 10,750.00 

Ending Balance 7000 - Audit & Tax Services: 22,700.00 

7020 - Legal Services Opening Balance: 855.00 

12/31/2023 NOI1223630 630.00 Accrue Gunderson Law Firm1577801 RV Accrue Expenses

Total December, 2023: 630.00 

Ending Balance 7020 - Legal Services: 1,485.00 

7040 - Management Fees Opening Balance: 800.00 

12/01/2023 800.00 Management Fee/ November 20231520135 AP Associa Sierra North

800.00 Management Fee1524165 AP Associa Sierra North

11/30/2023 12:00:00 (800.00)Accrue mngt fee1548816 RV Accrue Expenses

Total December, 2023: 800.00 

Ending Balance 7040 - Management Fees: 1,600.00 

7095 - Other Professional Services Opening Balance: 2,501.25 

0.00 No Activity this period

0.00 

Ending Balance 7095 - Other Professional Services: 2,501.25 
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Date Reference AmountProject DescriptionBatch Source

From December 01, 2023 To December 31, 2023

Highland Ranches POA

GL Account Analysis

Expenses
9000 - Federal Income Tax Opening Balance: 200.00 

0.00 No Activity this period

0.00 

Ending Balance 9000 - Federal Income Tax: 200.00 

9005 - State Income Tax Opening Balance: 2,269.26 

0.00 No Activity this period

0.00 

Ending Balance 9005 - State Income Tax: 2,269.26 

9015 - Property/Real Estate Tax Opening Balance: 145.95 

12/31/2023 STMT12235 5.00 Accrue Employment Security Division1577801 RV Accrue Expenses

Total December, 2023: 5.00 

Ending Balance 9015 - Property/Real Estate Tax: 150.95 

9095 - Other Taxes Opening Balance: 77.13 

0.00 No Activity this period

0.00 

Ending Balance 9095 - Other Taxes: 77.13 

9100 - Other Expenses Opening Balance: 0.00 

12/31/2023 952 572.98 Accrue LA Rebuilds1577801 RV Accrue Expenses

Total December, 2023: 572.98 

Ending Balance 9100 - Other Expenses: 572.98 

9105 - Reserve Contribution Expense Opening Balance: 834.00 

12/31/2023 per budget 833.00 Reserve contrib Allocation1557421 JE reclasses

YTD per budget 8,333.00 Tru Up Res Contrib allocation1577776 JE reclasses

Total December, 2023: 9,166.00 

Ending Balance 9105 - Reserve Contribution Expense: 10,000.00 
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Fri Mar 01, 2024 10:09 am

Report: dwr_gl_all_account_rec_rpt

User: 55030

Shilpa Pahuja-AssociaHDQ

AmountBatch Date Comment Reference Balance

9,850.08 Balance per Bank:

Account: 1000 -- FCB OPER #4630 -- Operating

Highland Ranches POA

Bank Reconciliation 

Plus deposits and outstanding debits:

200.00 1527298 12/29/2023 ATGPay Online Payment ACH Payment

792.88 1528028 12/30/2023 ATGPay Online Payment ACH Payment

Total deposits and outstanding debits: 992.88 10,842.96 

Less outstanding checks:

(800.00)1524166 12/22/2023 Associa Sierra North Check No 00200002

Total outstanding checks: (800.00) 10,042.96 

Ending balance General Ledger: 10,042.96 

Difference: 0.00 
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Fri Mar 01, 2024 10:09 am

Report: dwr_gl_all_account_rec_rpt

User: 55030

Shilpa Pahuja-AssociaHDQ

AmountBatch Date Comment Reference Balance

73,022.31 Balance per Bank:

Account: 1001 -- FCB OPER Culvert #1628 -- Operating

Highland Ranches POA

Bank Reconciliation 

Plus deposits and outstanding debits:

0.00 No outstanding deposits.

Total deposits and outstanding debits: 0.00 73,022.31 

Less outstanding checks:

0.00 No outstanding checks.

Total outstanding checks: 0.00 73,022.31 

Ending balance General Ledger: 73,022.31 

Difference: 0.00 
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Fri Mar 01, 2024 10:09 am

Report: dwr_gl_all_account_rec_rpt

User: 55030

Shilpa Pahuja-AssociaHDQ

AmountBatch Date Comment Reference Balance

0.00 Balance per Bank:

Account: 1010 -- Operating Cash 11-Prior Mgmt. -- Operating

Highland Ranches POA

Bank Reconciliation 

Plus deposits and outstanding debits:

0.00 No outstanding deposits.

Total deposits and outstanding debits: 0.00 0.00 

Less outstanding checks:

0.00 No outstanding checks.

Total outstanding checks: 0.00 0.00 

Ending balance General Ledger: 0.00 

Difference: 0.00 
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Fri Mar 01, 2024 10:09 am

Report: dwr_gl_all_account_rec_rpt

User: 55030

Shilpa Pahuja-AssociaHDQ

AmountBatch Date Comment Reference Balance

0.00 Balance per Bank:

Account: 1011 -- PM A/C#0320 Checking -- Operating

Highland Ranches POA

Bank Reconciliation 

Plus deposits and outstanding debits:

0.00 No outstanding deposits.

Total deposits and outstanding debits: 0.00 0.00 

Less outstanding checks:

0.00 No outstanding checks.

Total outstanding checks: 0.00 0.00 

Ending balance General Ledger: 0.00 

Difference: 0.00 
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Fri Mar 01, 2024 10:09 am

Report: dwr_gl_all_account_rec_rpt

User: 55030

Shilpa Pahuja-AssociaHDQ

AmountBatch Date Comment Reference Balance

0.00 Balance per Bank:

Account: 1310 -- PM Res A/C#4165 MMS -- Reserves

Highland Ranches POA

Bank Reconciliation 

Plus deposits and outstanding debits:

0.00 No outstanding deposits.

Total deposits and outstanding debits: 0.00 0.00 

Less outstanding checks:

0.00 No outstanding checks.

Total outstanding checks: 0.00 0.00 

Ending balance General Ledger: 0.00 

Difference: 0.00 
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Fri Mar 01, 2024 10:09 am

Report: dwr_gl_all_account_rec_rpt

User: 55030

Shilpa Pahuja-AssociaHDQ

AmountBatch Date Comment Reference Balance

0.00 Balance per Bank:

Account: 1311 -- Reserve #4695 -- Reserves

Highland Ranches POA

Bank Reconciliation 

Plus deposits and outstanding debits:

0.00 No outstanding deposits.

Total deposits and outstanding debits: 0.00 0.00 

Less outstanding checks:

0.00 No outstanding checks.

Total outstanding checks: 0.00 0.00 

Ending balance General Ledger: 0.00 

Difference: 0.00 
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Fri Mar 01, 2024 10:09 am

Report: dwr_gl_all_account_rec_rpt

User: 55030

Shilpa Pahuja-AssociaHDQ

AmountBatch Date Comment Reference Balance

44,145.76 Balance per Bank:

Account: 1325 -- FCB RSRV #4656 -- Reserves

Highland Ranches POA

Bank Reconciliation 

Plus deposits and outstanding debits:

0.00 No outstanding deposits.

Total deposits and outstanding debits: 0.00 44,145.76 

Less outstanding checks:

0.00 No outstanding checks.

Total outstanding checks: 0.00 44,145.76 

Ending balance General Ledger: 44,145.76 

Difference: 0.00 
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Fri Mar 01, 2024 10:09 am User: 55030

Report: dwr_gl_investment_board_rpt Shilpa Pahuja-AssociaHDQInvestment Listing Report 

Highland Ranches POA

Bank Account Term Maturity Date Current BalanceGl Account \ Institution Investment Type 

As of Sun Dec 31, 2023

Purchase Date Rate

Operating Funds

0
First Citizens Bank

1000 - FCB OPER #4630 10,042.96****4630 11/28/20230.000%

0
First Citizens Bank

1001 - FCB OPER Culvert #1628 73,022.31****1628 12/20/20230.000%

Total Operating Funds: 83,065.27

Reserve Funds

0
First Citizens Bank

1325 - FCB RSRV #4656 44,145.76****4656 Money Market 11/28/20230.000%

Total Reserve Funds: 44,145.76

Total Highland Ranches POA: 127,211.03
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User: 55030Fri Mar 01, 2024 10:09 am

Shilpa Pahuja-AssociaHDQ

As of Sun Dec 31, 2023

Highland Ranches POA

Accounts Payable Open Items Report: dwr_ap_accrual_rpt

Period Inv Date Paid Date Comment ReferenceTrans DateInvoice No Dept Account Project Amount

There are no open items selected as of the date of this report.
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Report:dwr_ap_check_disbursement Shilpa Pahuja-AssociaHDQ

Fri Mar 01, 2024 10:09 am User: 55030

Fri Dec 01, 2023 thru Sun Dec 31, 2023

Highland Ranches POA

Check Disbursement Report 

Vendor Check StatusDate AmountCheck

First Citizens Bank Operating

Issued12/14/2023 800.00 0000200000Associa Sierra North

Total Computer checks for 12/14/2023 800.00 

Issued12/20/2023 17.29 0000200001Associa Sierra North

Total Computer checks for 12/20/2023 17.29 

Issued12/22/2023 800.00 0000200002Associa Sierra North

Total Computer checks for 12/22/2023 800.00 

Issued12/26/2023 573.00 0000300000State Farm

Total Computer checks for 12/26/2023 573.00 

2,190.29 Total Computer checks for First Citizens Bank Operating

2,190.29 Total for First Citizens Bank Operating

2,190.29 Total for Highland Ranches POA
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P.O. Box 64084

Phoenix, AZ 85082

866-800-4656 (toll free)

 

 
                                                                  
                                                                    12-31-23
                                                                  1628
 
                   HIGHLAND RANCHES PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCI
                   C/O AMI INVESTMENT DEPT
                   1225 ALMA RD STE 100
                   RICHARDSON TX 75081-2298
 
                    162 8      NOW ACCOUNT
 
                      Previous Balance     12-18-23                  .00
                      +Deposits/Credits          1             73,021.91
                      -Checks/Debits                                 .00
                      -Service Charge                                .00
                      +Interest Paid                                 .40
                      Current Balance                          73,022.31
                      Days in Statement Period       14
 
           * - - - - - - - - - - - -INTEREST SUMMARY- - - - - - - - - - - - - - *
             Interest Earned From 12/18/23 To 12/31/23
             Days in Period                                             14
             Interest Earned                                           .40
             Annual Percentage Yield Earned                            .05
             Interest Paid this Year                                   .40
             Interest Withheld this Year                               .00
 
       * - - - - - - - - - - - - -DESCRIPTIVE TRANSACTIONS- - - - - - - - - - - *
        Date                    Description                              Amount
       12-27                    Image Deposit                          73021.91
       12-29                    Interest Pymt                               .40
 
           * - - - - - - - - - - - -DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY- - - - - - - - - - - -*
            Date        Balance     Date        Balance     Date        Balance
           12-18                   12-27        73021.91   12-29        73022.31
 
           * - - - - - - - - -OVERDRAFT CHARGES/REFUNDS SUMMARY - - - - - - - - *
                                                     This Cycle             YTD
           Total returned item fees                         .00             .00
           Total overdraft fees                             .00             .00
 
     END OF STATEMENT
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